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MODEL
SERIES

OPERATING
tYPE

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

SOUND

MOC
NETEL PARTS

MOC
WATTED

PARTS

SOLUTION
COMPATIBILITY

Analog (Knob) Operated

Dosing Capacity
Max. Opera�ng Pressure

Max. Stoke Per Min.

Voltage
Length Of Main Cable

Max. Power Consump�on
Electric Safety Class

Pollu�on Degree
Ingress Protec�on

Max. Sound Pressure Level

Plunger
Copper Insula�on Class

To Dose Low And Average
Concentrated Ph Solu�on.

Head, injec�on &
Foot valve
Tube
Seal
Diaphragm

:  PP GF/N GF

:  6/4mm LDPE
:  NBR
:  PTFE

Head, injec�on &
Foot valve
Tube
Seal
Diaphragm

:  PVDF

:  6/4mm PVDF
:  VITON
:  PVDF

IDP

HA
IDP

IDP

HA
IDP

To Dose Highly Acidic Or Basic
Concentrated Ph Solu�on.

V      230 (+/- 35%) 50 HZ
M     2
W     30
-        2
-       3
IP     65

0.2-21 LPH
7 Bar
400

High Accurate Digital Display,
Low Level Sensor Dry Run Protec�on
Aux Output For Further Automa�on.

dB    <60

SS 304
Class-H

To Dose Highly Acidic Or Basic
Concentrated Ph Solu�on.

To Dose Low And Average
Concentrated Ph Solu�on.

Head, injec�on &
Foot valve
Tube
Seal
Diaphragm

:  PP GF/N GF

:  6/4mm LDPE
:  NBR
:  PTFE

Head, injec�on &
Foot valve
Tube
Seal
Diaphragm

:  PVDF

:  6/4mm PVDF
:  VITON
:  PVDF

IDP

HA
IDP

IDP

HA
IDP

+

+

+

+

idp idp+

for�
Automatic�dosing

With�membrane�switch

for�
Automatic�dosing

With�membrane�switch



INFINITY
IDP

SERIES M
O

D
EL IDP 1.5

HA IDP 1.5
IDP 1.5 +
HA IDP 1.5 +

IDP 3
HA IDP 3
IDP 3+
HA IDP 3+

IDP 10
HA IDP 10
IDP 10+
HA IDP 10+

IDP 6
HA IDP 6
IDP 6+
HA IDP 6+

INTELLIGENT CHEMICAL DOSING PUMP
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0 BAR

1 BAR

2 BAR

3 BAR

4 BAR

5 BAR

6 BAR

7 BAR

4.9 LPH

2.0 LPH

1.9 LPH

1.7 LPH

1.6 LPH

1.2 LPH

0.8 LPH

0.3 LPH

12.2 LPH

4.9 LPH

4.4 LPH

3.8 LPH

3.4 LPH

2.8 LPH

1.7 LPH

0.9 LPH

21 LPH

12.5 LPH

9.6 LPH

8.5 LPH

7.4 LPH

6.9 LPH

6.1 LPH

4.7 LPH

27.2 LPH

16.3 LPH

13.4 LPH

11.7 LPH

10.8 LPH

9.3 LPH

7.8 LPH

6.1 LPH

FLOW RATE (LPH)*

STOKE PER MIN 130 SPM 240 SPM 375 SPM60 SPM
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